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GERMANY
Wheel:
WCTB 0803 6101AS

Technical data

THE NETHERLANDS
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Hub length
Wheel axle diameter
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Weight

/REACH _/RoHS Wheel

Y compliant Y compliant

80 mm
30 mm
36 mm
10 mm
85 kg

0.4 kg

Glass fibre reinforced polyamide hub, with fully

elastic black rubber tyre

(Shore A 65) and two deep groove ball bearings
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